
Los Angeles Unified School District 
Interscholastic Athletic Department 

Important Athletic Dates 
2024-2025 

SEASON OF SPORT     ELIGIBILITY ROSTER DUE DATES CANCELLATION OF CONTEST 
FALL Fri., August 9, 2024 Fri., August 16, 2024 
WINTER Fri., November 8, 2024 Tues., November 12, 2024 
SPRING Fri., February 7, 2025 Fri., February 14, 2025 

PRINCIPAL’S PORTAL CERTIFICATION FUNDING PRORATED & NO CHANGES AFTER 
FALL Mon., August 5, 2024 Fri., September 13, 2024 
WINTER Mon., October 21, 2024 Fri., December 6, 2024 
SPRING Mon., January 27, 2025 Fri., February 14, 2025 

LAUSD 
AD Mtg. 

Wed., August 7, 2024 
AD/AP Mtg. w/ CIF-LA 
8:00 a.m.  

Wed., Oct. 9, 2024 
Zoom Mtg. 
2:00 PM 

Wed., February 5,2025 
Zoom Mtg. 
2:00 PM 

Wed., April 16, 2025 
In-Person Mtg. 
2:00 PM 

BUS ORDERS 
DUE BY 

FALL 
08/2/24 

WINTER 
10/25/24 

SPRING 
01/17/25 

EXTRACURRICULAR/CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES ELIGIBILITY DATES 

Fall Semester Wednesday, 10/16/2024 
Wednesday, 12/18/2024 

Spring Semester Wednesday, 3/26/2025 
Sunday, 06/15/2025 

ACADEMIC MARK REPORTING DATES 

Traditional Two Semester         4 x 4 Schedule Schools 

 Fall Semester 

5-Week:   September 13, 2024
10-Week:   October 11, 2024
15-Week:   November 8, 2024
20-Week:   December 13, 2024

Spring Semester 

5-Week:     February 14, 2025 
10-Week:     March 21, 2025 
15-Week:     May 2, 2025 
20-Week:     June 10, 2025 

Fall Semester 

Midterm:   September 13, 2024   
Final:         October 11, 2024   
Midterm:    November 8, 2024   
Final:          December 13, 2024 

Spring Semester 

Midterm:   February 14, 2025   
Final:         March 21, 2025   
Midterm:    May 2, 2025
Final:          June 10, 2025 


